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UT INSTITUTE OF AGRICULTURE UT Ag Research  CASNR  UT Extension 

 
Denita Hadziabdic-Guerry dhadziab@utk.edu 

Kevin Moulton jmoulton@utk.edu 

UT Ag Research 
Brynn Voy bhvoy@utk.edu 

 

 
Juan Jurat-Fuentes jurat@utk.edu 

Nicole Labbé nlabbe@utk.edu 
 

Doris D’Souza – Alternate 
ddsouza@utk.edu 

Andrea Ludwig – Alternate 
aludwig@utk.edu 

 

 

CASNR 
Jennifer Franklin jfrank12@utk.edu 
Sharon Jean-Philippe jeanphil@utk.edu 

 

 

David Butler dbutler@utk.edu 
Lisa Muller lmuller@utk.edu 
 

Neelam Poudyal – Alternate 
npoudyal@utk.edu 

Lacey Johnston – Alternate 
ljohnst8@utk.edu 

 

Forbes R. Walker frwalker@utk.edu 

UT Extension 
Margarita Velandia mvelandi@utk.edu 

 

Jim Brosnan – Alternate 
jbrosnan@utk.edu 

ARCHITECTURE AND DESIGN 

Gregor Kalas gkalas@utk.edu Brian Ambroziak bambrozi@utk.edu 

 

Lisa Mullikin lmulliki@utk.edu 
 

Avigail Sachs – Alternate 
asachs1@utk.edu 

ARTS AND SCIENCES        Humanities          Natural Sciences          Social Sciences 

 
Susan Edmundson sedmund2@utk.edu 

Laurie Knox lknox1@utk.edu 
Chris Magra cmagra@utk.edu 

Pat Rutenberg pbrake@utk.edu 
Cary Staples staples@utk.edu 

Pedro Tomas ptomas@utk.edu 

0B0BHumanities 
Stephen Blackwell sblackwe@utk.edu 

Millie Gimmel mgimmel@utk.edu 
Jacob Latham spqr@utk.edu 

Frank Martin fmartin2@utk.edu 
Shellen Wu swu5@utk.edu 

 
Beauvais Lyons blyons@utk.edu 

Martin Griffin wmg@utk.edu 
Monica Black mblack9@utk.edu 

Samantha Murphy smurph19@utk.edu 
Gregory Kaplan gkaplan@utk.edu 
 

Casey Sams – Alternate 
jsams1@utk.edu 

Hillary Herndon – Alternate 
hherndon@utk.edu 

 

Marianne Breinig mbreinig@utk.edu 
Barry Bruce bbruce@utk.edu 

Alex Freire afreire@utk.edu 
Crystal McAlvin cbickley@utk.edu 

Karin Pringle kpringle@utk.edu 
Rebecca Prosser rprosser@utk.edu 

Catherine Remus cremus@utk.edu 
Kimberly Smith ksmith37@utk.edu 

1B1BNatural Sciences 
Louis Gross lgross@utk.edu 
George Siopsis siopsis@utk.edu 

Soren Sorensen sorensen@utk.edu  

 

Jennifer Fowler jcfowler@utk.edu 
 

Joe Bailey – Alternate 
joe.bailey@utk.edu 

 

Rebecca Klenk rklenk@utk.edu 
Gina Owens gowens4@utk.edu 

Micheline Van Riemsdijk vanriems@utk.edu 

Dawnie Steadman  dsteadma@utk.edu 

2B2BSocial Sciences 
Harry F. Dahms hdahms@utk.edu 
Hyun Kim hyunkim@utk.edu 

 

Greg Reynolds greynolds@utk.edu 
Srinivasan (Rajan) Mahadevan 

 smahadev@utk.edu 

Asafa Jalata ajalata@utk.edu 

BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 

Dan Flint dflint@utk.edu 

Cindy Raines craines1@utk.edu 

Leigh Ann Mutchler lmutchle@utk.edu 

Christian Vossler cvossler@utk.edu 
Empty Seat 

Holly Greene hgreene@utk.edu 

Mark Farley mfarley1@utk.edu 
Mary Leitnaker leitnake@utk.edu 

COMMUNICATION AND INFORMATION 

Vandana Singh vandana@utk.edu Sally McMillan sjmcmill@utk.edu 

Laura Miller lmille41@utk.edu 

Courtney Childers childers@utk.edu 

Sara Huff Vassallo shuff1@utk.edu 
 

Michael Kent – Alternate 
mkent3@utk.edu 
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EDUCATION, HEALTH AND HUMAN SCIENCES 

Heejin (Jeanie) Lim hlim@utk.edu 
Spencer Olmstead solmstea@utk.edu 

Dawn P. Coe dcoe@utk.edu 
Gary Skolits gskolits@utk.edu 

Ling Zhao ling.zhao@utk.edu  

Jiangang (Jay) Chen
 jchen38@.utk.edu 

Stewart Waters kwaters2@utk.edu 

James Williams jwill316@utk.edu 
 

Barry Golden – Alternate 
bgolden3@utk.edu 

Sally Hunter – Alternate 
sbhunter@utk.edu 

ENGINEERING 

Mark Dean markdean@utk.edu 
Terry C. Hazen tchazen@utk.edu 

Xiaopeng Zhao xzhao9@utk.edu 

Empty Seat 
 

Bruce MacLennan – Alternate 
maclennan@utk.edu 

Qiang He qianghe@utk.edu 
Arthur Ruggles aruggles@utk.edu 

Gary V. Smith gvsmith@utk.edu 

Steven Zinkle szinkle@utk.edu 

Qing (Charles) Cao cao@utk.edu 
Chris Cherry cherry@utk.edu 

Islam El-adaway eladaway@utk.edu 

LAW 

Kris Tobin ktobin3@utk.edu Empty Seat Michelle Kwon mkwon2@utk.edu  

LIBRARIES 

Judy Li pli9@utk.edu Teresa Berry tberry0@utk.edu Alan Wallace alan-wallace@utk.edu 

NURSING 

Allie Brown ajbrown@utk.edu 

Rebecca Koszalinski rkoszali@utk.edu 
 

Mary Lynn Brown – Alternate 
mlbrown@utk.edu 

Sadie Hutson shutson@utk.edu Katherine Newnam knewnam@utk.edu 

ROTC – Air Force 

Lt. Col. Brian Lancaster blancas4@utk.edu 
 

Maj. Jared Crain – Alternate 
jcrain2@utk.edu  

  

SOCIAL WORK 

 Stan Bowie sbowie@utk.edu 

Phyllis Thompson pthomp11@utk.edu 

David Dupper ddupper@utk.edu 

SPACE INSTITUTE 

Christian Parigger – Alternate 

cparigge@tennessee.edu 

John Schmisseur jschmiss@utk.edu Ahmad Vakili avakili@utsi.edu 

VETERINARY MEDICINE 

Melissa Hines mhines8@utk.edu 
Shelley Newman snewman4@utk.edu 

Jennifer Stokes jstokes4@utk.edu Amy Hodshon awood5@utk.edu 
Brian Whitlock bwhitloc@utk.edu 

Tomas Martin-Jimenez
 tmartinj@utk.edu 

ADMINISTRATIVE MEMBERS 

Jennifer Gramling jgramlin@utk.edu 
Joe Scogin jscogin@utk.edu 

Stephanie Galloway sgallo12@utk.edu 
Heather Hartman hhartman@utk.edu 

Melanie Wilson mdwilson@utk.edu 

EX-OFFICIO ADMINISTRATIVE MEMBERS 

John Zomchick 

Chris Cimino 
Vincent Carilli 

Interim Provost and Senior Vice Chancellor 

Vice Chancellor, Finance and Administration 
Vice Chancellor for Student Affairs 

zomchick@utk.edu 

cimino@utk.edu 
vincent.carilli@tennessee.edu 

OFFICERS 

PRESIDENT 
PRESIDENT-ELECT 

PAST-PRESIDENT 
SECRETARY 

PARLIAMENTARIAN 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 
ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT 

GRADUATE ASSISTANT 

Bonnie Ownley bownley@utk.edu 
Beauvais Lyons blyons@utk.edu 

Bruce MacLennan maclennan@utk.edu 
 

Ernest Bernard ebernard@utk.edu 

Robert Spirko rspirko@utk.edu 
Sharonne L. Winston swinston@utk.edu 

 

414 Plant Biotech Building 
241A Art & Architecture Building 

550 Min Kao Building 
 

155 Plant Biotech Building 

1207 McClung Tower & Plaza 
325 Greve Hall 

 

Term Expires July 31 of year indicated  
Names of Caucus Chairs are underlined and in boldface 
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Senate Retreat (UT Conference Center Building, 4th floor) 
Friday, August 26, 2016 

 
Senate Meetings (3:30 p.m., 132 College of Law Building) 
Monday, September 19, 2016 
Monday, October 17, 2016 
Monday, November 21, 2016 
Monday, January 9, 2017 (reserved if needed per Senate Bylaws) 
Monday, February 6, 2017 
Monday, March 6, 2017 
Monday, April 3, 2017 
Monday, May 1, 2017 
 

Executive Committee (3:30 p.m., 8th floor Conference Room, Andy Holt Tower) 
*Tuesday, September 6, 2016 
Wednesday, October 5, 2016 
Monday, November 7, 2016 
Monday, January 23, 2017 
Monday, February 20, 2017 
Monday, March 20, 2017 
Monday, April 17, 2017 
 


